Acme Alliance — North America

Equipment Listing

Die Casting Machines

Description

Lester HP (570 MT/630 UST)
Buhler 84 DL (840 MT/925 UST)

Buhler Ecoline Pro 84 (840 MT/925 UST)

Buhler 66 (660 MT/727 UST)
Buhler 53 (530 MT/584 UST)
B&T (907 MT/1,000 UST)

I—‘I\JI\JI\J\IU‘IIEQ

Total: 19

100,000 S.F. /9,290 S.M. Northbrook, IL 60062 USA

CNC Machining Centers
Description Qty
Mori Seiki NH4000 5
Mori Seiki CL-253 4
Mori Seiki SV-400 1
Mori Seiki SH-400 1

1
1
1
3
3
2
1
1
24

Mori Seiki NHX6300

Mori Seiki SH500

Mori Seiki MV-40

Brother TC-R2A

Brother TC32B

Brother TC324

Brother TC33

Hyundai SPT V30TD
Total:

Gas & Electric Furnaces
Description

Striko Westofen Stack Melters:
Melter/Holders
Holding Furnace
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Quality Process Equipment

Description

Spectrometer

Cordax Measuring Machine
Sheffield Measuring Machine
Hardness Testing Machine
Fluoroscopic X-Ray
Dedicated Leak Testing
Cleanliness Equipment

Secondary Equipment

Description

Automatic ladle

Robotic Sprayer/Extractor
Trim Press

Vibratory Finish

Shot Blast Cabinet
Robomatic Hot Oil

Wash Machines

Acme Alliance, LLC
3610 Commercial Avenue
Northbrook, IL 60062
847.272.9520
info@acmealliance.com
www.acmealliance.com
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Qty
19

19
19
15
10
11
16
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